

MOUNT PROSPECT FIRE DEPARTMENT

PERMIT & PLAN REVIEW FEE SCHEDULE FORM

Name:						
Street Address:						
City:		State	: Zi _l	p Code:		
PERMIT FEES						
Automatic Fire Sprinklers						
Number of New or Relocated	Sprinklers:					
1 - 20 Fee: \$1	00.00					
21 - 100 Fee: \$1	75.00					
☐ 101 - 200 Fee: \$2	00.00					
201 - 300 Fee: \$2	50.00					
301 - 400 Fee: \$3	50.00					
☐ 401 - 500 Fee: \$4	50.00					
Over 500 Fee: Ad	lditional \$1.00 pe	er sprinkler	Total Sprinklers:			
Standpipes						
Fee: \$150.00 per standpipe sy	/stem		Total Standpipe:			
Fire Pumps						
Fee: \$200.00 per pump, regardless of size			Total Fire Pump:			
Fire Alarm Systems						
Fee: \$200.00 for any system (manual or automatic)			Total Fire Alarm:			
Miscellaneous Fire Suppression Systems						
Other Suppression Systems		Fee: \$200.00				
☐ Kitchen Hoods		Fee: \$200.00				
Underground Tanks (install/remove)		Fee: \$150.00				
Gasoline Storage Tanks		Fee: \$200.00				
		Fee: \$200.00	Total Miscellaneous:			
Re-Inspections						
Fee: \$100.00 after first re-inspection			Total Re-Inspection:			
Final Inspections (Commercial Only)						
Fee: \$50.00		Total Final Inspection:				
			Permit Subtotal:			

07/14R Page 1 of 2



MOUNT PROSPECT FIRE DEPARTMENT

PERMIT & PLAN REVIEW FEE SCHEDULE FORM

PLAN REVIEW FEES						
Automatic Fire Sprinklers						
Residential (13D) Fee: \$120.00						
Commercial (Number of New or Relocated S	Sprinklers):					
1 - 20 Fee: \$120.00						
21 - 200 Fee: \$180.00						
201 - 500 Fee: \$240.00						
Over 500 Fee: \$360.00		Total Sprinklers:				
Standpipes						
Fee: \$120.00 per standpipe system	Total Standpipes:					
Fire Pumps						
Fee: \$120.00 per pump, regardless of size	Total Fire Pump:					
Fire Alarm Systems						
Fee: \$120.00 for any system (manual or auto	Total Fire Alarm:					
Miscellaneous						
Fee: \$60.00		Total Miscellaneous:				
Other Suppression Systems						
Fee: \$120.00		Total Other:				
Tent						
Fee: \$40.00		Total Tent:				
Egress (Commercial Only)						
Under 1,000 sq. ft.	Fee: \$ 60.00					
1,000 - 2,500 sq. ft.	Fee: \$120.00					
2,501 - 5,000 sq. ft.	Fee: \$180.00					
5,001 - 50,000 sq. ft	Fee: \$240.00					
50,001 - 100,000 sq. ft.	Fee: \$320.00					
Over 100,000 sq. ft.	Fee: \$480.00	Total Egress:				
Re-Reviews						
Fee: \$120.00 after second review	Total Re-Review:					
Expedited Plan Review (Five Day Turn Around	d Time)					
Fee: 1.5 times the permit & plan review fee	Total Expedited:					
		Plan Review Subtotal:				
		- Idil Neview Jubicial.	-			
		TOTAL FEES:				

07/14R Page 2 of 2